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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВА Таисия МОО  0  3  0  V  3  V 0.333 -6 14 5

РЫЛОВА Таисия СВЕ  V  2  0  3  1  2 0.167 -8 12 7

ТУРЧИНА Алина САР  V  V  2  2  2  3 0.333 -4 17 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС  2  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 17 3

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  V  V  1 V3  V 0.833 7 20 2

ПАВЛЕНКО Дарья МОО  2  V  V  1  1  1 0.333 -8 13 6

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  1  V  1 V3 0  V 0.500 -1 13 4

ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 22 1

АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ  1  2  1  2  0  3 0.000 -15 9 7

КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 20 3

КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО  1  1  V  V  2 V3 0.500 -3 15 5

МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО V3  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  1  0  V  2  2  0 0.167 -13 9 6

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  V  1  V  1  3  V 0.500 3 17 4

ЧЕРНИЦКАЯ Анна СВЕ  1  0  0  0  0  V 0.167 -15 5 6

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  V  V  V V1 V  V 1.000 17 21 1

МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ  1  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 3 17 4

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 12 18 2

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  0  V  0  V 0.667 1 16 3

ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ  0  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НАСИБУЛЛИНА Милена БАШ  V  1  2  V  0  V 0.500 -2 15 4

АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ  2  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7

БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 21 2

АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ  V  V  2  3  2  V 0.500 5 19 3

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО  1  V  1  V  0  V 0.500 -4 14 5

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ГРИШИНА Анжелина ТАТ  2  V  0  0  2  0 0.167 -14 8 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРОЛОВА Мария ТАТ  2  0  0  V  2  3 0.167 -11 11 6

ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ  V  1  0  2  V  V 0.500 1 15 3

БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2

АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ  2  V  0  2  V  2 0.333 -6 14 5

БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  V  0  1  0  2  1 0.167 -14 8 7

САЛО Алиса МОО  V  0  0  0  V  V 0.500 -6 12 4
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  V  1  3  1  V 0.500 -1 17 4

САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ  3  V  0  3  1  2 0.167 -7 13 6

БЕГУН Кира МОО  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 17 23 1

ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ  V  V  V  0  2  3 0.500 -3 17 5

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 9 20 2

ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  3  V  V  2  V V3 0.667 7 20 3

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ  1  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 17 3

ЕГОРОВА Арина ТАТ V3  V  0  2  1  0 0.333 -4 10 6

КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ  1  V  V  1  2  1 0.333 -4 13 5

БРАЙТ Инга САР  2 V3  V  V  1  3 0.500 2 17 4

СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО V3 V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 21 1

КИСИЛЕВА Арина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 20 2

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2

ДРОГАН Софья КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

АДАГАМОВА Фатима ТАТ  0  0  0  1  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  1  0  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 16 4

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  1  1  V  1  V  1 0.333 -8 12 5

ИСЛЯЕВА Диана САР  0  0  V  0  3  3 0.167 -12 10 6

СМИРНОВА Анна МОО  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 17 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ  0  V  0  0  2  0 0.167 -14 6 6

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  1  0  2  0  V  0 0.167 -16 7 7

МОРГАЛЕВА Дарья МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 20 3

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2

ЖДАНКИНА Арина ТАТ  1  V  3  0  0  V 0.333 -9 12 5

КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО  1  V  V  1  2  3 0.333 -1 15 4

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  1  0  2  V 0.500 -2 15 4

ЭРБЕЙ Румейса ТАТ  2  2  1  1  2  1 0.000 -15 9 7

ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия САР  0  V  0  1  1  3 0.167 -13 9 6

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ  V  V  V  2  0  V 0.667 6 18 3

КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЗИНЧЕНКО Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 20 2

МАГОМЕДОВА Мариям МОО  3  V  V  2  2  2 0.333 -3 17 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анастасия ТАТ  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 2

ПОРОХОВА Софья СМО  V  1  V  1  1 0.400 -3 11 4

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  3  3  0  0 0.200 -7 10 5

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  0 V3  V  1 0.600 3 12 3

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ  1  V  0  V  0  2 0.333 -9 11 6

СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3

ИВАНОВА Вероника СМО  3  1 V2  V  3  V 0.500 3 17 4

ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  V  V  1  2  V V2 0.667 7 17 2

КИСЛИЦЫНА Екатерина СВЕ  1  1  1 V3  2  V 0.333 -8 12 5

БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО  V  2  0  1  2  0 0.167 -11 9 7

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 4 14 3

САМОХИНА Кира МОС  1  3  V  1  V 0.400 -1 13 4

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 19 1

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  2  1  0  0  V 0.200 -12 7 5

ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 16 2

ИБАТУЛЛИНА Инара ТАТ  0  1  1  3  2 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 5 17 2

ПАВЛОВА Екатерина МОО  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -14 6 6

ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР  1  V  0  V  3 0.400 -3 12 5

РУБЛЕВА Анастасия СМО  V  V  3  2  2 0.400 0 15 4

РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 3 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АКУЛЬШИНА Елизавета КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

1 ДРОГАН Софья КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

3 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

4 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

5 КУЗЯКИНА Елизавета СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

6 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

7 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 1.000 17 23 квалифицирован

8 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 1.000 17 21 квалифицирован

9 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

10 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 1.000 15 21 квалифицирован

11 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 1.000 14 19 квалифицирован

12 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован

13 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

14 НУГУМАНОВА Ульяна БАШ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован

15 БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован

16 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

17 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

18 МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

19 БУТТАЕВА Дарина СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован

20 КИСИЛЕВА Арина КУР 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

21 ЗИНЧЕНКО Полина КУР 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован

22 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован

23 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

24 ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован

25 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.667 12 18 квалифицирован

26 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

26 МОРГАЛЕВА Дарья МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован

28 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

28 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

30 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован

31 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован

32 СОБОЛЕВА Влада КУР 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован

33 СМИРНОВА Анна МОО 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован

34 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.667 1 16 квалифицирован

35 БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован

36 КАЗАКОВА Екатерина МОО 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
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37 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован

38 ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.600 3 12 квалифицирован

39 АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован

40 ИВАНОВА Вероника СМО 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

40 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

40 МОРОЗОВА Ольга БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

40 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

44 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован

45 БРАЙТ Инга САР 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

46 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован

47 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован

48 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

49 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован

50 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

50 НАСИБУЛЛИНА Милена БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

52 ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован

53 КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

54 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья МОО 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован

55 САЛО Алиса МОО 0.500 -6 12 квалифицирован

56 РУБЛЕВА Анастасия СМО 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован

57 САМОХИНА Кира МОС 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован

58 ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован

59 ПОРОХОВА Софья СМО 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован

60 КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО 0.333 -1 15 квалифицирован

61 МАГОМЕДОВА Мариям МОО 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован

62 ТУРЧИНА Алина САР 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован

63 ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован

64 ЕГОРОВА Арина ТАТ 0.333 -4 10 квалифицирован

65 ИВАНОВА Таисия МОО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

65 ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

67 ПАВЛЕНКО Дарья МОО 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован

68 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

68 КИСЛИЦЫНА Екатерина СВЕ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован

70 ЖДАНКИНА Арина ТАТ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован

71 БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован

72 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован

73 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.200 -12 7 квалифицирован

74 САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован

75 РЫЛОВА Таисия СВЕ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
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76 ФРОЛОВА Мария ТАТ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован

77 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован

78 ИСЛЯЕВА Диана САР 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован

79 ПИЧИЕНКО Юлия САР 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован

79 САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ 0.167 -13 9 квалифицирован

81 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

81 ГРИШИНА Анжелина ТАТ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

83 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший

84 ЧЕРНИЦКАЯ Анна СВЕ 0.167 -15 5 выбывший

85 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший

86 ИБАТУЛЛИНА Инара ТАТ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

87 ПАВЛОВА Екатерина МОО 0.000 -14 6 выбывший

88 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

88 ЭРБЕЙ Румейса ТАТ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

90 АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

91 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший

92 АДАГАМОВА Фатима ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

92 ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

94 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

94 КРАСНОВА Милана ТАТ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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